Our Job Ref No ! 305484006
Date 27/08/21

FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
Fax: 6546 8156

Fax :

Attn  :  Mr THEVAN

Vehicle Reg No. SH 8505R

Date of Accident : 23/08/21

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to: NTUC - FBF3591K
2. The finalized amount shall be:
(a)  Spare Parts after List discount
(b)  Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost
(c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% $2,800.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days.
4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7

working days

5. Thank you for your assistance.

Signature : W

Name : JUMANI \
Tel . 62148315

We confirm the estimates and

finalized amount
Signature : %

Name : THEVAN

Date : ?4/5/2{

Fax . 65468156

For Official Use Only

Document
Confirm By
ltem Amount Attached (Signature) Remarks

Yes or No

1. Rental Rate P/Day YES

2. Loss of Income Paid —- NO

3. Survey Fees

LTA Search Fee $7.49/%2.00

5. Medical Fees (on behaif
of driver, if applicable)

6 Overrun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO SH 8505R

MAKE TOYOTA

MODEL PRIUS

23. August 2021
MvA JUMANI
23. Aug. 2021

(U

nruc (Lylc)

REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR FENDER LH

TAILLAMP ASSY UPPER LH
TAILLAMP ASSY LOWER LH
REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH
SEAL REAR BUMPER SIDE LH
REAR BUMPER UNDER LH
REAR BUMPER FLOOR COVER

=
o

O N S = N S S

Qt; ' Parts Description/ Labour
1|/REAR BUMPER ASSY

SUB TOTAL
LESS 25%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL
ADVERTISEMENT LOGO — BUMPER
ADVERTISEMENT LOGO — FENDER
{Labour Charge
PANEL BEATING
SPRAY PAINT
CHECK WIRING
TUFF KOTE
TOWING FEE
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR
TOTAL LABOUR
ESTIMATE TOTAL|

| T!ge ! Unit Price Amount

$458.60

$22.00“
$836.70
$557.80
$548.40
$552.60

$94.80
$148.40,
$232.00)
$220.50)

Cut

/Nee
i R

y Lt CRA,
lut

A X O
Ve
Cu t
/Ca}

K[

$3,671.80

$917.95

$2,753.85

$50.00
$200.00

$250.00

$1,200.00
$600.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$80.00

700

Sod

L/
20

$2,040.00

$5,043.85

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




INSURER ENQUIRY
Find
insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

FBF3591K

Date of Accident

sk

23/08/2021 &

Reset

Thn (i A2

Al /9/&{ Bz |soo
'Sc’ﬂ%g WF

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry

Insurance
Period of Insurance
Requested By

Requested Date

Payment details

Request Amount: $$1.87

GST Amount: $50.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): $$2

-

on €

32235464 Huvwn @ Lih oo fpu.

S e fepuie Photo

.. NTUC Income Insurance Co-op...
21/06/2021 - 20/06/2022
Por Moy Juan (COMFORTDELG...

23/08/202116:13

General Insurance Association
Records Management Centre
GST Registration No: M400017735

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

» To resurvey before/after spray painting

« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

* Parts prices are subject to confirmation

® Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. $upp|gmentary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




