COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

59 Lo	ortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd yang Drive Singapore 508969 i546 8156
Fax: 6 Fax: 6 Date of Accident:	23/08/21
Date of Accident :_ hicle are as follows	
Date of Accident :_ hicle are as follows	
hicle are as follows:	
hicle are as follows:	
	-

	FBF3591K
	Settlement of the settlement o
20%_	\$2,800.00
ed if there is no rep	ply from you within 7
Signature :	EVAN 27/8/2/
ned (Signature)	Remarks
	We confirm the efinalized amount Signature: Name: THI Date:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO SH 8505R

MAKE

TOYOTA

DATE: 23. August 2021

MVA JUMANI

NTUC (LKK)

ODEL	PRIUS	DOA:	23. Aug. 2021	NTUC (HC)
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
	1 REAR BUMPER ASSY			\$458.60	
	OREAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$22.00	nec
•	1 REAR FENDER LH			\$836.70	
	1TAILLAMP ASSY UPPER LH			\$557.80	
	1TAILLAMP ASSY LOWER LH			\$548.40	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
	1REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER			\$552.60	AXL
	1REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH			\$94.80	
	1SEAL REAR BUMPER SIDE LH			\$148.40	
	1 REAR BUMPER UNDER LH			\$232.00	1644
	1 REAR BUMPER FLOOR COVER			\$220.50)	<r< td=""></r<>
				62 671 80	
	SUB TOTA	1		\$3,671.80	l
	LESS 25%			\$917.95 \$2,753.85	ı
	DISCOUNTED TOTA	4		\$2,753.85	
	TO THE THE PARTY I OCCUPANTED			\$50.00	NET.
	ADVERTISEMENT LOGO - BUMPER			\$200.00	NET A
	ADVERTISEMENT LOGO – FENDER				
				\$250.00	
	Labour Charge				700
	PANEL BEATING			\$1,200.00	
	SPRAY PAINT			\$600.00	
	CHECK WIRING			\$50.00	
	TUFF KOTE			\$50.00	1
	TOWING FEE			\$60.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00	30
	TOTAL LABOU	JR		\$2,040.00	
				4= 0=0 0=	-
	ESTIMATE TOTA	AL	171.	\$5,043.85	4
					_
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection o	f the above	vehicle. The final repa	ir quantum will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Su	rveyor appo	ointed by the insuranc	e company.	

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

FBF3591K

Date of Accident

23/08/2021

Reset

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry	
Insurance	NTUC Income Insurance Co-op
Period of Insurance	21/06/2021 - 20/06/2022
Requested By	Por Moy Juan (COMFORTDELG

Payment details

Requested Date

Request Amount: \$\$1.87 GST Amount: \$\$0.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): \$\$2

General Insurance Association

Records Management Centre GST Registration No: M400017735

23/08/2021 16:13

Thevan LAh M 24/8/21 1500 3 clays wp

82235769 + hwan @ LAth auto-lom L/S after repair photo

SH Profix

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: